UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
ULV8521                                                                      CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2026 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R105-141.A
12μA, RAIL-TO-RAIL
INPUT/OUTPUT, CMOS
OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
 DESCRIPTION

* Rail-to-Rail Output and Input
* Slew Rate: 0.08V/µs (Typ.)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
ULV8521L-AE5-R ULV8521G-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
ULV8521L-S08-R ULV8521G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
ULV8521G-AE5-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AE5: SOT-23-5, S08: SOP-8
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free(3)Green Package
ULV8521                                                        CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R105-141.A
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION